
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Judgments; Name= MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200002090000
41101

02/09/2000
09:49:23

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JORDAN,
HAROLD J

200005160001
60861

05/16/2000
10:21:23

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
CHARLES L

200009220003
34841

09/22/2000
10:50:47

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PICKETT,
BARBARA

200003020000
65481

03/02/2000
09:31:19

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING, DAVID A

200002230000
56031

02/23/2000
10:27:56

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER,
RODERICK S


