Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Judgments; Name= MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/09/2000 09:49:23	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JORDAN, HAROLD J						
200005160001 60861	05/16/2000 10:21:23	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, CHARLES L						
200009220003 34841	09/22/2000 10:50:47	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PICKETT, BARBARA						
	03/02/2000 09:31:19	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING, DAVID A						
200002230000 56031	02/23/2000 10:27:56	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER, RODERICK S						